prova: 01
iot
TRAMENDU
EMBOLIC- U
XEIC
ASCATA I
TETE
LLAMPA
MENUT I
SMEIS
JAY
GILOLO
SUHAIL
ARAL
PECAS-X
FRA-MAR
COSMO
AIREN
EILEEN ROSE
THINK FAST
SOULEIAS
MOWETT
OTRO

dilluns, 2 / marg / 2020

per a la classe

01/03/2020 12:20:00

‘ num.vela
ESP7875
ESP-7846
ESP7260
ESP4736
ESP6981
ESP9298C
GBR6338
ESP7821C
NED-6977
FRA35387
ESP9417C
ESP10706C
ESP3212C
ESP10732C
ESP SUN
ESP AIR
ESPEIL

ESP
BEL1231C
ESP-10226
ESP2536C

ORC

sist.calcul:

%pen.
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Barcelona 4 clubs

Club de Vela Badalona

rt.Offshr
0,9946
0,9528
1,0049
0,9902
0,979
1,0123
0,9583
0,9577
0,9807
0,9636
0,993
1,0009
0,9797
0,9654
0,9498
1,0411
0,99
0,9825
0,9508
0,9542
0,9603

BCN4C

del

TsTO distancia (mn): 9,2

‘ codi ‘ ‘ arribada
13:47:31
13:53:46
13:50:19
13:51:57
14:01:45
13:59:13
14:05:43
14:08:27
14:02:03
14:15:49
14:18:57
14:30:18
14:38:59
14:44:51
14:46:56

DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

01/03/2020 al

inscrits: 28

participants: 17

invertit

compensat diferencia

00:00:00
00:03:11
00:03:43
00:04:00
00:12:34
00:13:23
00:14:15
00:16:49
00:17:02
00:25:40
00:31:04
00:43:22
00:50:28
00:52:47
00:59:29

posicio

punts
1

O 00 N o U1 A W N

N N N N R R R B [RB R R g
© VW VW VW W 0 Uil A W N KB O

Pagina 1 de 2


http://vela.cat

Barcelona 4 clubs

Club de Vela Badalona

per alaclasse ORC del 01/03/2020 al
grup: 0RC3 inscrits: 28
CORSARA ESP5785C 5 0,9554 DNC 29
ALCYVITA ESPALC 5 1 DNC 29
CONGRE ESPCON 5 0,9984 DNC 29
FIRST24 FRA127C 1 1,0057 DNC 29
MAGICA ITA1501 0 0,9851 DNC 29
SA SAL NED8208 0 0,9857 DNC 29
RAFAELA ESP5593C 0 1,0046 DNC 29
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